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TAB SYSTEM POCKET SYSTEM POCKET-TAB SYSTEM DUO FACE SYSTEM VELCRO SYSTEM TOOLS WITH TANK MOP SYSTEM

The Mono-Micro disposable washing pads with pockets 
ensure optimal cleaning of all types of smooth interior 
floors �hotels, offi ces, hospitals
 ensYring a high 
standard of hygiene.

Can be used with the new foldable mop holder with 
0ock 7ystem, designed specifi cally for disposaFle 
cloths, are also ideal for cleaning vertical surfaces.

%vailaFle in microfi Fer and non woven faFric�

Mono-Micro disposable cloths: effective cleaning and maximum hygiene

• The cleaning layer with perforated weave 
ensures low friction and good dirt collection

• The inner layer ensures high washing 
autonomy thanks to the high absorbency

NON WOVEN FABRIC MONO-MICRO MICROFIBER MONO-MICRO

• The cleaning layer with perforated weave 
in 100% polypropylene ensures a high 
capacity for removal of germs and bacteria

• The inner layer easily absorbs and releases 
the product used, guaranteeing high washing 
autonomy

■	Mop holders for disposable cloths

Plastic foldable holder with Lock System for disposable pads

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

0000TP0308U  10 0,023 3,91 40x11

MONO-MICRO - disposable nonwoven fabric pad, with pockets

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

00PU0415B00 Pck: 10 polybags with 25 pcs each 1 0,036 0,01 40

MONO-MICRO - disposaFle microfiFre pad, with pockets

REF. NOTES PCK GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

00PU0416B00 Pck: 10 polybags with 25 pcs each 1 0,01 40

Floor cleaning
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TAB SYSTEM POCKET SYSTEM POCKET-TAB SYSTEM DUO FACE SYSTEM VELCRO SYSTEM TOOLS WITH TANK MOP SYSTEM

The Velcro system frames made from metal 
stand out for their proven light weight, the 
strength to withstand frequent use, and their 
stylish design.

The trapezoidal shape means they easily get into 
every corner and all those other hard-to-reach are-
as for a thoroYgh clean, while the ƥ at, linear strips 
ensure excellent floor contact, and the plastic 
corner bumpers protect walls and furniture.

The frames are compatible with all swivel joints 
and can be used with Velcro system refills as 
well as wipes and cloths.

Aluminum mop holders: practical, strong and versatile

Trapezoidal shape for easy cleaning and 
shockproof plastic corner bumpers

9nFeataFle frame-to-ƥ oor contact Discs for use with wipes and cloths Easy-to-replace Velcro system strips

■	Mop holders with velcro system

Aluminium frame with Velcro system strips

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

0000TA0030A  12 0,329 3,3 30
0000TA0040A  12 0,018 3,95 40
0000TA0060A  12 0,329 5,44 60

Aluminum mop holder with strips for velcro system and Lock System joint

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

0000TA0340A  12 0,018 4,21 40
0000TA0360A  12 0,329 5,75 60

Aluminum mop holder with strips for velcro system, with ErgoSwing joint

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

0000TA0940A  8 0,018 3,13 40
0000TA0960A  8 0,329 4,14 60

Floor cleaning
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TAB SYSTEM POCKET SYSTEM POCKET-TAB SYSTEM DUO FACE SYSTEM VELCRO SYSTEM TOOLS WITH TANK MOP SYSTEM

Filmop has obtained, for its Rapido Super Extra, mop Open-End and Master Lux mops, the prestigious 
Ecolabel UE certifi cation, the )Yropean 9nion eco-laFel that rewards best eco-friendly products.

The certifi cation attests the low environmental impact of the products after having analyzed their sustainability 
throughout their entire life cycle through a series of very selective parameters, established by the European 
Community.

New green products for ƥ oor cleaning

New EU Ecolabel certifi ed products

RAPIDO SUPER EXTRA OPEN-END COTTON MOP MASTER LUX THICK YARN

According to Healthcare-CAM

Rewarding technical specifi cations 
for CAM Cleaning services

■	Mops for velcro system

RAPIDO SUPER EXTRA - high-performing Yltra-microfiFer with mop, with coloYred Facking for velcro system

REF. NOTES  PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

00PN0323A00DA  25 0,011 1,69 30x10

00PN0323A00DB  25 0,011 1,69 30x10

00PN0323A00DC  25 0,011 1,69 30x10

00PN0323A00DF  25 0,011 1,69 30x10

00PN0423A00DA  25 0,015 2,44 40x10

00PN0423A00DB  25 0,015 2,44 40x10

00PN0423A00DC  25 0,015 2,44 40x10

00PN0423A00DF  25 0,015 2,44 40x10

00PN0623A00DA  20 0,015 2,67 60x10

00PN0623A00DB  20 0,015 2,67 60x10

00PN0623A00DC  20 0,015 2,67 60x10

00PN0623A00DF  20 0,015 2,67 60x10

Ideal for any surface (especially the porous one) with a medium-high dirt level

RAPIDO SUPER EXTRA - high-performing Yltra-microfiFer with mop for Fig areas, with Facking for velcro system

REF. NOTES  PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

00PN0823A00DA for mop holder art. 
5201/28 and art. 5278 14 0,015 2,71 80x10

00PN1023A00DA for mop holder art. 
5201/21 and art. 5278 10 0,015 2,39 100x10

Floor cleaning
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TAB SYSTEM POCKET SYSTEM POCKET-TAB SYSTEM DUO FACE SYSTEM VELCRO SYSTEM TOOLS WITH TANK MOP SYSTEM

■	Mops

Open-end cotton mop with 8 cm support

REF. NOTES WEIGHT
(gr)

PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

000E6013  350 50 0,09 18,56
000E6014  400 50 0,09 21,06
000E6109  460 50 0,09 24,06
000E6110  500 50 0,106 26,11
000E6111  560 50 0,124 29,22

Open-end cotton mop with band and 8 cm support

REF. NOTES WEIGHT
(gr)

PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

000E6015  350 50 0,09 18,56
000E6016  400 50 0,09 21,06
000E6112  460 50 0,09 24,06
000E6113  500 50 0,106 26,11

■	Master Lux, Italian screw

MASTER LUX - cotton mop with thick yarn, plastic support

REF. NOTES  WEIGHT
(gr)

PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS 
WEIGHT

(kg)

000E2035 with grey plastic support 170 50 0,055 9,23

000E2035B with red plastic support 170 50 0,055 9,23

000E2036 with grey plastic support 220 50 0,055 11,73

000E2036B with red plastic support 220 50 0,055 11,73

000E2037 with grey plastic support 280 50 0,073 14,84

000E2037B with red plastic support 280 50 0,073 14,84

000E2037C with yellow plastic 
support 280 50 0,073 14,84

000E2037F with green plastic 
support 280 50 0,073 14,84

000E2045 with grey plastic support 400 50 0,091 20,98

Floor cleaning
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WINDOW WASHERS WINDOW 
SQUEEGEES

TELESCOPIC 
POLES

BRILLIANT 
SYSTEM

EQUIPMENT FOR 
GLASS CLEANING HAND DUSTERS CLOTHS - TOUCH 

LINE
TOP-CLEAN 

SYSTEM

■	Scrapers

CLIP - scraper with 10 blades

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

9216  25 0,004 1,95 10x2,4

Fitting only grips art. 9061 and 9261 

Blades for Clip scraper

REF.
 

NOTES
 

SIZE (cm)
    

9217 1 pc art. 9217 = 100 blades 10x2x0,2

■	Spillo-Snake hand dusters

Plastic holder for hand duster SPILLO

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

1460U  6 0,006 1,24 40
1660U  6 0,008 1,54 60

Adaptable to telescopic poles and aluminium handles - Suitable for use with disposable cloths

Glass and surface cleaning line
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WINDOW WASHERS WINDOW 
SQUEEGEES

TELESCOPIC 
POLES

BRILLIANT 
SYSTEM

EQUIPMENT FOR 
GLASS CLEANING HAND DUSTERS CLOTHS - TOUCH 

LINE
TOP-CLEAN 

SYSTEM

The Power-T cloth quickly cleans any kind of surface� made of non woven Yltra-microfi Fer, exerts a degreasing and polishing action.

Resistant and long lasting, ideal for dry and wet dust mopping.

Power-T: multipurpose cloths, ideal for any surface

COLOUR CODE

LOW RISK             
Cleaning of tables, writing desks and wardrobes.     

HIGH RISK     
Cleaning of washbasins and tiles in bathrooms.     

MEDIUM RISK     
Cleaning in kitchens, canteens and bars.     

VERY HIGH RISK     
Cleaning of bidets and WC.     

■	Multipurpose cloths

POWER-T - non-woven Yltra-microfiFer cloth

REF. NOTES  PCK GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

TCH201010  5 0 40x40

TCH201020  5 0 40x40

TCH201030  5 0 40x40

TCH201040  5 0 40x40

TCH201019 pck.: 20 polybags with 5 pcs 1 0 40x40

TCH201029 pck.: 20 polybags with 5 pcs 1 0 40x40

TCH201039 pck.: 20 polybags with 5 pcs 1 0 40x40

TCH201049 pck.: 20 polybags with 5 pcs 1 0 40x40

Cloth for all surfaces - Degreasing and polishing effect - Weight 130 gr/sqm

Glass and surface cleaning line
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WINDOW WASHERS WINDOW 
SQUEEGEES

TELESCOPIC 
POLES

BRILLIANT 
SYSTEM

EQUIPMENT FOR 
GLASS CLEANING HAND DUSTERS CLOTHS - TOUCH 

LINE
TOP-CLEAN 

SYSTEM

The Glazy-T cloth is the ideal solution for glass and windows� made of non woven Yltra-microfi Fer, it ensures an effective cleaning and 
leaves no streaks.

It offers high performances both in wet and dry use and excellent resistance to washing.

Glazy-T: special cloth for glass and windows

• BRIGHT CLEAN

• HIGH ABSORBENCY

• BEST SLIDING

• LONG LASTING PERFORMANCE

■	Special cloths

GLAZY-T - non-woven Yltra-microfiFer cloth

REF. NOTES PCK GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

TCH201120  5 0 40x50
TCH201129 pck.: 20 polybags with 5 pcs 1 0 40x50

Ideal for glass and windows - It cleans without leaving marks - Weight 130 gr/sqm

Glass and surface cleaning line
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PLASTIC BAG HOLDERS CHROME WASTE BAG 
HOLDER TROLLEYS PAPER HOLDERS BINS FOR LARGE AREAS BINS FOR SEPARATE 

WASTE COLLECTION SANITARY BINS

The new trolley for outdoor cleaning is designed to ensure a 
better mobility and easy handling, even on Yneven ƥ oors or in 
the presence of obstacles.

Characterized by high strength and resistant against weather 
conditions, it guarantees long lasting life.

• Equipped with star wheels to easily face steps and uneven 
surfaces

• Equipped with a comfortable non-slip ergonomic grip

• Safe transport of 120 and 25 L containers

Outdoor cleaning trolleys

■	Trolleys for outdoor use

Galvanized bag holding trolley complete with three stairs climbing wheels for street cleaning

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

7450/2  1 0,567 20,41

It can be equipped with a 25 L bin art. 8169/1 - It can be used with plastic bin 120 L art. 0000CO1120F 

Waste collection
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ALPHA MORGAN CHROMED AND RILSAN COATED TROLLEYS

The new confi gYrations make it possiFle to fYrther cYstomise the trolleys of the %lpha line, offering the maximum 
versatility: thanks to the practical central baskests, it is possible to transport the equipment easily and safely, 
organi^ing the availaFle space according to specifi c needs�

New central upper baskets for Alpha trolleys

The different versions available meet every need: the grey 
cover inhibits the view of what is in the basket while the 
transparent cover allows you to quickly see the contents.

Furthermore, it is possible to choose to close the storage area 
with one or two covers.

The covers are equipped with locking system 
with removable key to safely store working or 
personal tools and items.

Multipurpose trolleys
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ALPHA MORGAN CHROMED AND RILSAN COATED TROLLEYS

■	Wet Mopping Line

ALPHA 5801408 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS 
WEIGHT

(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA5801408U000 1 0,406 34,97 139x68x111

0000SE0104A Blue plastic bucket 4 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
0000SE0104B Red plastic bucket 4 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
0000SM00165 7et of T-shaped light grey closing plYgs for vertical frames �� pcs
 2 pc.
7004A REGULAR - blue plastic down-press wringer with plastic gears 1 pc.
8108A Blue plastic bucket 15 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
8108B Red plastic bucket 15 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
P066011U Long base with wheels ø 100 mm 1 pc.
P1199900U Upper basket 1 pc.
P1229906U Grey plastic drawer drawer 22 L without key 1 pc.
P2039903E Vertical frame, 1 side with slides + 1 side for T-plugs, complete with 

screws and plugs
2 pc.

P2199936U 'entral Fasket �female-female version
 with divider, two grey covers 
and plugs

1 pc.

P2909912U Divider for bag holder 150 L 1 pc.
P2909946A Blue cover for bag holder 150 L with check list holder 1 pc.
P3059953E *ixed side wall with fixing pins 3 pcs
P3059954E Right door with fixing pins 1 pc.
P3909952E Door with fixing pins for Fag holder 1 pc.
P515010U Supporting plastic plate with 2 wheels ø 100 mm and 2 blocking pins 1 pc.
P8169905U 150l waste bag holder for Alpha standard and 90l for AlphaSplit, male 

fitting, with hooks, pistons, screws and plYgs
1 pc.

R1040010 Rilsan coated wringer support complete with screws 1 pc.

ACCESSORIES TO ORDER AS SEPARATE ITEMS

0000AT0160A Blue plastic-coated bag 57x98 cm, maximum capacity 80 L 1 pc.
0000AT0160B Red plastified Fag ��x�� cm, capacity �0 0 1 pc.
P2909915U Pedal set for Alpha trolleys with long base or compact, closed bag 

holder 150 L and wheels ø 100 mm
1 pc.

ON REQUEST, WITH SURCHARGE

Rubber wheels ø 125 
mm
TROLLEY REF.
MA5803408U000

Wheels ø 125 mm

TROLLEY REF.
MA5806408U000

Bag holder with 
adjustable push-grip
TROLLEY REF.
MA5801458U000

ALPHA 5601416 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS 
WEIGHT

(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA5601416U000 1 0,372 27,47 133x68x114

0000SE0104A Blue plastic bucket 4 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
0000SE0104B Red plastic bucket 4 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
0000SM00165 7et of T-shaped light grey closing plYgs for vertical frames �� pcs
 2 pc.
7004A REGULAR - blue plastic down-press wringer with plastic gears 1 pc.
8108A Blue plastic bucket 15 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
8108B Red plastic bucket 15 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
P066011U Long base with wheels ø 100 mm 1 pc.
P1229906U Grey plastic drawer drawer 22 L without key 1 pc.
P175000U Supporting plastic plate for Alpha trolleys 1 pc.
P2039903E Vertical frame, 1 side with slides + 1 side for T-plugs, complete with 

screws and plugs
2 pc.

P2199927UT 'entral Fasket �male-female version
 with divider, transparent cover, 
screws and plugs

1 pc.

P2909920U 'losing profile for central Fasket and central Fag holder, with screws 
and plugs

1 pc.

P3059953E *ixed side wall with fixing pins 1 pc.
P3059954E Right door with fixing pins 1 pc.
P8161111U �20l waste Fag holder, male fitting, with dYstpan hook and handle clip 1 pc.
R1040010 Rilsan coated wringer support complete with screws 1 pc.

ACCESSORIES TO ORDER AS SEPARATE ITEMS

3650A &lYe plastified Fag ��x��,� cm, capacity �20 0 1 pc.
P291918A Blue cover for bag holder 120 L 1 pc.

ON REQUEST, WITH SURCHARGE

Rubber wheels ø 125 
mm
TROLLEY REF.
MA5603416U000

Wheels ø 125 mm

TROLLEY REF.
MA5606416U000

Foldable bag holder 120 L

TROLLEY REF.
MA5601416U001

Multipurpose trolleys
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ALPHA MORGAN CHROMED AND RILSAN COATED TROLLEYS

■	Healthcare Line

ALPHA 5806703 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS 
WEIGHT

(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA5806703U000 1 0,485 30,89 120x58x114

0000SE0104A Blue plastic bucket 4 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
0000SE0104B Red plastic bucket 4 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
0000SE1322A TOP-DOWN® - blue plastic bucket 20 L with plastic handle and 

hermetic cover
1 pc.

0000SE1322B TOP-DOWN® - red plastic bucket 20 L with plastic handle and hermetic 
cover

1 pc.

0000SM00165 7et of T-shaped light grey closing plYgs for vertical frames �� pcs
 2 pc.
P066061U Long base with wheels ø 125 mm 1 pc.
P1191100U Side plastic basket 2 pc.
P1229906U Grey plastic drawer drawer 22 L without key 1 pc.
P2039903E Vertical frame, 1 side with slides + 1 side for T-plugs, complete with 

screws and plugs
2 pc.

P2199926UT 'entral Fasket �female-female version
 with divider, transparent 
cover, screws and plugs

1 pc.

P2909912U Divider for bag holder 150 L 1 pc.
P2909920U 'losing profile for central Fasket and central Fag holder, with screws 

and plugs
1 pc.

P2909946A Blue cover for bag holder 150 L with check list holder 1 pc.
P3059953E *ixed side wall with fixing pins 3 pcs
P3059954E Right door with fixing pins 1 pc.
P3909952E Door with fixing pins for Fag holder 1 pc.
P8169905U 150l waste bag holder for Alpha standard and 90l for AlphaSplit, male 

fitting, with hooks, pistons, screws and plYgs
1 pc.

ON REQUEST, WITH SURCHARGE

Rubber wheels ø 125 
mm
TROLLEY REF.
MA5803703U000

Wheels ø 100 mm

TROLLEY REF.
MA5801703U000

Bag holder with 
adjustable push-grip
TROLLEY REF.
MA5806753U000

ALPHA 5806709 - plastic trolley

Equodose®

NOT INCLUDED

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS 
WEIGHT

(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA5806709UD00 1 0,488 32,14 138x58x120

0000SE0104A Blue plastic bucket 4 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
0000SE0104B Red plastic bucket 4 L with plastic handle 1 pc.
0000SE1322A TOP-DOWN® - blue plastic bucket 20 L with plastic handle and 

hermetic cover
1 pc.

0000SM00165 7et of T-shaped light grey closing plYgs for vertical frames �� pcs
 2 pc.
P066061U Long base with wheels ø 125 mm 1 pc.
P1229906U Grey plastic drawer drawer 22 L without key 1 pc.
P2039908E Vertical frame 1 side with slides + 1 side T-plugs with reinforcements, 

screws and plugs
2 pc.

P2199926UT 'entral Fasket �female-female version
 with divider, transparent 
cover, screws and plugs

1 pc.

P2909912U Divider for bag holder 150 L 1 pc.
P2909920U 'losing profile for central Fasket and central Fag holder, with screws 

and plugs
1 pc.

P2909946A Blue cover for bag holder 150 L with check list holder 1 pc.
P3059953E *ixed side wall with fixing pins 3 pcs
P3059954E Right door with fixing pins 1 pc.
P3909952E Door with fixing pins for Fag holder 1 pc.
P8169905U 150l waste bag holder for Alpha standard and 90l for AlphaSplit, male 

fitting, with hooks, pistons, screws and plYgs
1 pc.

R1200042 Bucket holder in Rilsan for 10/20 L buckets 1 pc.

ACCESSORIES TO ORDER AS SEPARATE ITEMS

0000AT0160A Blue plastic-coated bag 57x98 cm, maximum capacity 80 L 1 pc.
0000AT0160B Red plastified Fag ��x�� cm, capacity �0 0 1 pc.
P2909962U Pedal set for Alpha trolleys with long base or compact, closed bag 

holder 150 L and wheels ø 125 mm
1 pc.

P320100UA EQUODOSE - dosing device with one tank 6L for mop soaking on 
demand, with EPDM washers

1 pc.

ON REQUEST, WITH SURCHARGE

Rubber wheels ø 125 
mm
TROLLEY REF.
MA5803709UD00

Wheels ø 100 mm

TROLLEY REF.
MA5801709UD00

Bag holder with 
adjustable push-grip
TROLLEY REF.
MA5806759UD00

Multipurpose trolleys
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ALPHA MORGAN CHROMED AND RILSAN COATED TROLLEYS

■	Components for Alpha trolleys

'entral Fasket �female-female version
 with divider and plYgs

REF.
 

NOTES
 

P2199926U with a grey cover
P2199926UT with transparent cover
P2199936U with 2 grey covers
P2199936UT with 2 transparent covers

'entral Fasket �male-female version
 with divider and plYgs

REF.
 

NOTES
 

P2199927U with a grey cover
P2199927UT with transparent cover
P2199937U with 2 grey covers
P2199937UT with 2 transparent covers

Multipurpose trolleys
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EMOTION MORGAN HOTEL 
ELEGANCE ALPHA HOTEL KEEPHOTEL SILVER TROLLEYS FOR LAUNDRY 

COLLECTION

The versatility of the Alpha Hotel trolleys has no limits: the exclusive range is enriched with a new set of central trays, designed to offer 
maximum convenience and safety.

The practical set doubles the storage capacity, allowing you to further optimize your service trolley: it offers two open storage areas 
and two areas with cover with locking key, which can Fe organi^ed according to yoYr specifi c needs�

New baskets set for Alpha trolleys

The new set of central baskets is not only 
functional, but also features the stylish design, 
in line with the plain and elegant style that 
characterizes the entire Alpha Hotel range.

Housekeeping trolleys
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EMOTION MORGAN HOTEL 
ELEGANCE ALPHA HOTEL KEEPHOTEL SILVER TROLLEYS FOR LAUNDRY 

COLLECTION

■	Open version trolleys ■	Closed version trolleys

ALPHA HOTEL 5503006 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS 
WEIGHT

(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

HA5503006U000 1 0,261 26,55 142x58x107

.P130001Q Door stopper made of plastic and rubber 1 pc.
0000SM00033E Blocking device for side walls for Alpha trolleys 1 pc.
0000SM00165 Set of T-shaped light grey closing plugs for vertical frames (6 pcs) 2 pc.
P066031U Long base with rubber wheels ø 125 mm 1 pc.
P175000U Supporting plastic plate for Alpha trolleys 1 pc.
P2039903E Vertical frame, 1 side with slides + 1 side for T-plugs, complete with 

screws and plugs
2 pc.

P2229911U Plastic Shelf 46,5x79 cm 1 pc.
P2909921U 'losing profile with pYsh-grip for central Fasket and central Fag holder 

complete with screws and plugs
1 pc.

P3059953E *ixed side wall with fixing pins 2 pc.
P3199928U Set with 2 central baskets with dividers, grey cover, screws and plugs 1 pc.
P8161113U Folding 120l waste bag holder, with bag retaining hooks, dustpan 

hook, handle clip, screws and plugs
1 pc.

ACCESSORIES TO ORDER AS SEPARATE ITEMS

0000AT0120E Grey plastic-coated bag 73x97,5 cm, capacity 120 L, with bottom 
grip

1 pc.

Suggested for 8 to 10 rooms 

ALPHA HOTEL 5603003 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS 
WEIGHT

(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

HA5603003U000 1 0,372 29,77 142x58x107

.P130001Q Door stopper made of plastic and rubber 1 pc.
0000SM00165 Set of T-shaped light grey closing plugs for vertical frames (6 pcs) 2 pc.
P066031U Long base with rubber wheels ø 125 mm 1 pc.
P1229900U Set of plastic shelves (2 pcs) 2 pc.
P175000U Supporting plastic plate for Alpha trolleys 1 pc.
P2039903E Vertical frame, 1 side with slides + 1 side for T-plugs, complete with 

screws and plugs
2 pc.

P2039904E Vertical frame, 2 sides with slides, complete with screws and plugs 1 pc.
P2199926U Central basket (female-female version) with divider, grey cover 

and plugs
1 pc.

P2199927U Central basket (male-female version) with divider, grey cover, screws 
and plugs

1 pc.

P2909921U 'losing profile with pYsh-grip for central Fasket and central Fag holder 
complete with screws and plugs

1 pc.

P3059953E *ixed side wall with fixing pins 2 pc.
P3059954E Right door with fixing pins 1 pc.
P3059974E 0eft door with fixing pins 1 pc.
P8161113U Folding 120l waste bag holder, with bag retaining hooks, dustpan 

hook, handle clip, screws and plugs
1 pc.

ACCESSORIES TO ORDER AS SEPARATE ITEMS

0000AT0120E Grey plastic-coated bag 73x97,5 cm, capacity 120 L, with bottom 
grip

1 pc.

Suggested for 8 to 10 rooms 

■	Components for Alpha Hotel trolleys

Set of 2 central baskets with dividers, screws and plugs

REF.
 

NOTES
 

P3199928U  

Housekeeping trolleys
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EMOTION MORGAN HOTEL 
ELEGANCE ALPHA HOTEL KEEPHOTEL SILVER TROLLEYS FOR LAUNDRY 

COLLECTION

KeepHotel is a service trolley designed to make cleaning and preparing rooms in hotels, bed & breakfasts and 
holiday resorts easier, faster and more discreet.

*Ynctional and refi ned with attention paid to the smallest of details, /eep,otel is the ideal solution for 
managing accommodations facilities.

KeepHotel: the trolley for hotels

• Thanks to the plain and essential style it can 
be perfectly integrated into the environment in 
which it is used.

• Its compact size allows the ease of movement 
and access.

• It is designed to offer maximum practicality in 
facilitating various cleaning and tidying operations.

• Spacious and equipped with useful 
compartments and movable dividers to better 
organize all the equipment.

• Hygienic thanks to the internal lining that can 
be easily removed to facilitate cleaning.

■	KeepHotel trolleys

KEEPHOTEL - trolley made of plastic coated material with wheels ø 90 mm

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

9590  1 0,192 8,29 67x43x100

KEEPHOTEL - trolley made of plastic coated material with wheels ø 200 mm

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

9591 with axial wheels 1 0,264 10,58 67x48x108

Housekeeping trolleys
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EMOTION MORGAN HOTEL 
ELEGANCE ALPHA HOTEL KEEPHOTEL SILVER TROLLEYS FOR LAUNDRY 

COLLECTION

KEEPHOTEL - trolley made of plastic coated material with Rilsan coated frame and wheels ø 300 mm

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

9592  1 0,314 14,25 77x50x114

KEEPHOTEL - trolley made of plastic coated material with Rilsan coated frame and 4 wheels ø 80 mm

REF. NOTES PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

9593  1 0,314 12,08 67x43x97,5

Housekeeping trolleys
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PRODUCTS WITH UPDATED ITEM NUMBERS



ALPHA

■	Alpha trolleys with Equodose® system

ALPHASPLIT 0706805 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0706805UD00 1 0,31 24,69 84x58x120

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0706805U000

ALPHASPLIT 0706806 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0706806UD00 1 0,372 28,77 118x58x120

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0706806U000

ALPHASPLIT 3806809 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA3806809UD00 1 0,488 38,5 138x58x120

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA3806809U000

ALPHASPLIT MR3806814 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MR3806814UD00 1 0,642 49,5 146x58x117

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MR3806814U000

   EQUODOSE®, BAGS, COVER FOR BAG HOLDER 120 L AND PEDAL SET NOT INCLUDED

Multipurpose trolleys
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ALPHA

ALPHASPLIT 0706855 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0706855UD00 1 0,372 24,45 94x58x120

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0706855U000

ALPHA 0206703 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0206703UD00 1 0,27 21,01 121x58x114

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0206703U000

ALPHA 0306702 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0306702UD00 1 0,372 23,87 121x58x114

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0306702U000

ALPHA 3606705 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA3606705UD00 1 0,372 28,07 140x58x110

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA3606705U000

   EQUODOSE®, BAGS, COVER FOR BAG HOLDER 120 L AND PEDAL SET NOT INCLUDED

Multipurpose trolleys
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ALPHA

ALPHA 0806709 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0806709UD00 1 0,488 28,01 138x58x120

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0806709U000

ALPHA 3806710 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA3806710UD00 1 0,488 31,44 136x58x110

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA3806710U000

ALPHA 3806711 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA3806711UD00 1 0,488 35,64 153x58x110

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA3806711U000

ALPHA DRIVE 3848711 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA3848711UD00 1 1,86 79,7 153x58x120

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA3848711U000

   EQUODOSE®, BAGS, COVER FOR BAG HOLDER 120 L AND PEDAL SET NOT INCLUDED

Multipurpose trolleys
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ALPHA

■	Alpha trolleys with Duo Pro kit

ALPHA 0101406 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0101406U000 1 0,293 18,9 83x56x111

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0101405U000

ALPHA 0401405 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0401405U000 1 0,177 19,11 95x56x111

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0401403U000

ALPHA 0501415 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0501415U000 1 0,372 26,47 139x56x114

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0501414U000

ALPHA 0701404 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0701404U000 1 0,34 25,95 106x56x111

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0701402U000

   EQUODOSE®, BAGS, COVER FOR BAG HOLDER 120 L AND PEDAL SET NOT INCLUDED

Multipurpose trolleys
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ALPHA

ALPHA 0801407 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0801407U000 1 0,406 33,97 145x56x114

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0801406U000

■	Alpha trolleys with trolley kit

ALPHASPLIT 0806819 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0806819U000 1 0,698 42,7 125x65x118

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0806800U000

ALPHASPLIT 3806819 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA3806819U000 1 0,698 44,8 125x65x118

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA3806800U000

ALPHA 0506711 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)
    

MA0506711U000 1 0,47 34,71 123x65x118

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0506700U003

   EQUODOSE®, BAGS, COVER FOR BAG HOLDER 120 L AND PEDAL SET NOT INCLUDED

Multipurpose trolleys
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ALPHA

ALPHA 3606718 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)

MA3606718U000 1 0,471 39,31 123x65x118

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA3606700U000

ALPHA 0806719 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)

MA0806719U000 1 0,698 38,5 125x65x118

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA0806700U001

ALPHA 3806719 - plastic trolley

REF. PCK VOLUME
(m³)

GROSS WEIGHT
(kg)

SIZE (cm)

MA3806719U000 1 0,582 44,93 125x65x118

REPLACES ITEM CODE: MA3806700U001

  EQUODOSE®, BAGS, COVER FOR BAG HOLDER 120 L AND PEDAL SET NOT INCLUDED

Multipurpose trolleys
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ALPHA MORGAN CHROMED AND RILSAN COATED TROLLEYS

■	Components for Alpha trolleys

DUO PRO kit

REF.
 

NOTES
 

0020SE2742U  

0000SE0717UA 17l plastic mop bucket, grey with blue handle 1 pc.
0000SE0725UB Grey plastic bucket 25L with red handle 1 pc.
21040U DUO PRO - lever plastic wringer 1 pc.
P165002U Base extension for Duo Pro system 1 pc.
R2050071 Rilsan coated bucket holder for Duo Pro kit 1 pc.

Rilsan coated trolley kit with wheels ø 200 mm with trolley locking device and fixing hooks, for Top-Down® buckets 10 and 20 L

REF.
 

NOTES
 

SIZE (cm)
    

R3030162  60x32x94

Fitting Alpha trolleys - Recommended with supporting plate cod. P065060U

Base extension for Alpha trolleys and for the bag supporting plastic plate of the Morgan Hotel Elegance trolleys

REF.
 

NOTES
 

SIZE (cm)
    

P065060U with 2 wheels ø 125 mm 48x22

Reinforced vertical frame, 1 side with slides + 1 side for T-plugs, complete with screws and plugs

REF.
 

NOTES
 

P2039908E  

Multipurpose trolleys
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